Heatmax Trading LLCArray

SCREEN PRINT PLASTISOL
ERANSFER PAPER/70 CM X 100
M

Main category: PRODUCT FROM ODOO

SCREEN PRINT PLASTISOL TRANSFER PAPER/70
CM X 100 CM

FULL DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Product code
Price
Base price

List price
Amount
Weight
Height

Width

Length
Return period

51927385

2.5

2.5

0

31
0.000

10



